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o " INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Phillips Petroleunm Corporation  ADDRESS Phillips Building, Rm 401, Odessa, Texas
79762

LEASE NAME__ EVGSA Unit 3308 WELL NO. 003  FIELD

LOCATION Section 33, T-17S, R-35F, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH ] INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
365 1 6.3875 6.3875
865 1/4 2.2000 8.5875
1365 3/4 6.5500 15.1375
1865 3/4 6.5500 21.6875
2247 3/4 5.0042 26.6917
2593 2 172 15.0856 41.7773
2745 2 5.3048 47.0821
2957 2 7.3988 54.4809
3051 2 3.2806 57.7615
3173 2 4.2578 62.0193
3384 1 3/4 6.4355 68.4548
3881 1 8.6975 77.1523
4225 3/4 4.5064 81.6587
4410 1/2 1.6095 83.2682
4509 3/4 1.2969 84.5651
4761 3/4 3.3012 87.8663
4900 1 1/4 3.0302 90.8965

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth {8 true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

Sy A

TITLE_John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever,

e A

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 6th day of August , 1979

" MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980
r the County
f Lea, State of New Mexico

SEAL



REDC ElV )
gEp 4 Uk
0.C.D. woses. O



